                01.2016, GF Piping Systems  1
2291 Guided Wave Radar Level Transmitter
Product description / Function
The 2291 Guided Wave Radar level
transmitter is designed for continuous level
measuring of conductive or non-conductive
liquids, pulps and solids. The 2291 level
gauge operates based on the well-known

6 Not Assigned
Article overview
Order Code No. Type Key Article description
159300190 2291-S-1DB1-6-R LCD,PBT housing, 1" BSP, 6m cable ∅ 4mm, SS316 Ti
159300191 2291-S-1DN1-6-R LCD,PBT housing, 1" NPT, 6m cable ∅ 4mm, SS316 Ti
159300192 2291-S-1DB1-2-D LCD, PBT housing, 1" BSP, 2m rod ∅ 8mm, SS316 Ti
159300193 2291-S-1DN1-2-D LCD, PBT housing, 1" NPT, 2m rod ∅ 8mm, SS316 Ti
Additional accessories
Order Code No. Type Key Article description
159300181 HART - USB Modem HART - USB Modem
159000966 3-8058-3 Wire-mount Signet i-Go signal (4-20mA /S